Gobi-384
Smart cameras entering the world
of infrared imaging
Industrial
Imagine the invisible
New
Smart thermal Gobi-384

XC509-307 100mm f/1
XC509-309 60mm f/1.25
* Please specify lens order code on the order.
 Accessories
Cables
Part number Type Description
Available on
following cameras
XC615-301 Ethernet RJ45, cat. 5E GO04C500S,
GO04C501S,
GO04C520S,
GO04C521SXC602-305 Trigger in Microcoax
XC411-304 Power supply
Hirose 4 pin female
push-pull connector
All
XC606-301 CameraLink SDR-26
GO04C520S,
GO04C512S
XC603-303 Video
Hirose 4 pin female
push-pull connector
All
Software
Part number Description
Available on
following cameras
XEADV Xeneth Advanced
Go04C500S,
GO04C501S,
GO04C520S,
GO04C521S
XESDK Xeneth SDK
TST08 Thermography Studio
XERAD Xeneth Radiometric
 Outputs
Power
12 V
Ethernet (TCP/IP)
(optional)
CameraLink (optional)
Analog
video
Trigger in
(optional)
 Inputs
P
Included
P
P
All
P
P
Thermography
Part number Description
Available on
following cameras
TH0120 Temperature calibration from -20°C to 120°C
GO04C500S,
GO04C501S,
GO04C520S,
GO04C521S
TH0400 Temperature calibration from 0°C to 400°C
TH0800 Temperature calibration from 0°C to 800°C
TH1200 Temperature calibration from 0°C to 1200°C
* NTSC or PAL configured: GO04C510S: PAL configured, GO04C510SN: NTSC configured
Information furnished by Xenics is believed to be reliable. However, no responsibility is assumed for possible inaccuracies or omissions.
Specifications are subject to change without notice. This information supersedes all previously supplied information.
XB-020 issue 01
 About Xenics